1 800 461-3377
roskoequipment.ca
RO-SS
RO-SS-1818   RO-SS-2424   RO-SS-2424-L24
  RO-SS-2424-R24
RO-SS-2424-R24
RO-SS-2424
C US
Item Number : __________________________________
955 Lachance Street
Québec, QC  G1P 2H3
Canada
Due to the continuous development of the product,
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Single Sink
RO-SS_SPEC_EN (03/22)
Features
• Made of grade 304 stainless steel - 18 gauge
• Rolled edges
• 1½” (38 mm) corner drain with overflow included
• Three (3) leg braces included
• Stainless steel legs
• Adjustable stainless steel feet
• Drainboard available on the model with 24”
(610 mm) bowl
• Quick and easy to assemble
• One (1) year limited warranty on parts and labor
• Certified to ASME A112.19.3-2008/CSA B45.4-08
and NSF/ANSI 2 standards
You could also like our Double
and Triple Sinks RO-SD & RO-ST
1 800 461-3377
roskoequipment.ca
RO-SS
CL
D
 "
CL
D
 "
W
D
C
955 Lachance Street
Québec, QC  G1P 2H3
Canada
Model Bowl dimensions
(A x B x C)
Total width
(W)
Total depth
(D)
Total height
(H) Weight Drainboard
RO-SS-1818 18 x 18 x 13”
457 x 457 x 330 mm 23” – 584 mm 23½” – 597 mm
43¾” – 1111 mm
40 lb – 18 kg
N/A
RO-SS-2424
24 x 24 x 14”
610 x 610 x 356 mm
29” – 737 mm
29½” – 749 mm
48 lb – 22 kg
RO-SS-2424-L24
50½” – 1283 mm 60 lb – 27 kg
Left
RO-SS-2424-R24 Right
RO-SS_SPEC_EN (03/22)